
Play and learn @ Blue Bay Golf
Golf Rates 2019 - 2020

www.bluebay-curacao.com

Established: 	 December 1999, designed by Rocky Roquemore 
Yardage and Par: 	 6,645 yards / Par 72
Course record: 	 66 (-6); Spence Fulford (USA)
Tel:	 +5999 510 2550 or +5999 868 1755
E-mail: 	 golf@bluebay-curacao.com

Facts Blue Bay Golf

GREEN FEES
	 November 15, 2019 - April 15, 2020	 April 15, 2019 - November 15, 2019	

18 holes 	 7am - 12pm	 US$	 125.00 	 US$	 110.00	
18 holes 	 12pm - 7pm 	 US$ 	 105.00	 US$	 90.00
9 holes 	 7am - 7pm	 US$ 	 85.00 	 US$	 70.00	
Sunset Green Fee 	 4pm - 7pm 	 US$ 	 55.00 	 US$	 50.00		
Happy Hour Green Fee	 4pm - 7pm 	 US$ 	 70.00 	 US$	 65.00		
Sunset Green Fee play as many holes as you wish between 4pm and 7pm 

All greenfees include cart fee, free driving range (range balls sold seperately for US$ 2.00 a basket) and Tax 

RENTALS
Titleist Golf Clubs - 18 Holes 		  US$	 50.00	 US$	 50.00 

GOLF PACKAGES
	 November 15, 2019 - April 15, 2020	 April 15, 2019 - November 15, 2019	

3x 18 Hole Golf Package 		  US$	  280.00 	 US$	 240.00 		
5x 18 Hole Golf Package  		  US$	  375.00 	 US$	 320.00
10x 18 Holes Green Fee Stamp Card 	 US$	  700.00	 US$	 650.00
1 Month Unlimited Golf Package	 US$ 	 450.00 	 US$	 400.00 			 
3x and 5x packages are valid for 14 days

3x and 5x packages gives you special discount on clubrental (US$ 90.00 for 3x and US$ 135.00 for 5x)

Golf packages include cart fee and free driving range (range balls sold seperately for US$ 2.00 a basket) Tax 

DRIVING RANGE
Driving Range Unlimited Range Balls	 US$  25.00 
Basket Of 17 Balls		  US$    2.00 

Don’t include Golf Clubs 

GOLF INSTRUCTION BY A FULLY QUALIFIED PGA PROFESSIONAL
	    	

Per 50 minutes (private lesson)		  US$	 100.00
Per 50 minutes (duo lesson, price per person)	 US$	 60.00
Per 50 minutes (3-person lesson, price per person)	 US$	 50.00
Per 50 minutes (4-person lesson, price per person)	 US$	 40.00
Golf instruction stamp card (pay 7, get 8)	 US$	 700.00
Golf instruction includes greenfee, golfcart, golf pro, a golf set and golf balls 

All golf instructions includes radar system and video analysis 

Full radar analysis reports can be purchased for US$. 25,- 

PLAY WITH THE PRO
Play 9-holes with a PGA Golf Professional (price for 1 person)	 US$	 180.00 
Play 9-holes with a PGA Golf Professional (price for 2 person)	 US$	 275.00 
Play 9-holes with a PGA Golf Professional (price for 3 person)	 US$	 425.00
Play with the pro includes a greenfee, golf cart and golf balls, (US$ 250 for two players, US$ 425 for three players) 
 

GOLF CLINICS
	      	 Golf clinics starts with minimum of 6 persons

Minimum group of 6 players (aditional player is U$D 25,-)	 US$	 25.00
Consultation with Management or Head Golf Professional

NOTES
For Junior Golfers we have a junior golf program

(extra person on the stamp card per lesson US$ 20,00)

p.p.       US$    150.00 in total

(per person)

(per person)


